
Név Egyesület V. száŵ Született EredŵéŶy

1 Joó Attila Long Colt SE 1287 1959 83

2 Dávidházy Róďert Long Colt SE 1252 1976 69

3 Talaďér ZoltáŶ Alpokalja SE 1010 1966 64

4 Farkas László BDLE 1656 1971 62

5 Matyófalvi ÁroŶ Gáďor Long Colt SE 2135 1980 61

6 Nemes Lajos Long Colt SE 1805 1977 49

7 Varjú JáŶos Long Colt SE 2136 1981 49

8 Abod Imre BDLE 3163 1969 47

9 Dr. TakáĐs Dávid Long Colt SE 1522 1983 46

10 Pankotai Csaba BDLE 3102 1977 36

11 Ürŵös IstváŶ BDLE 3162 1955 10

LoŶg Colt SE HagyoŵáŶyőrző VerseŶy ϮϬϭϲ.ϭϭ.Ϯϳ.
Wyatt Earp 50



Név Egyesület V. száŵ Született EredŵéŶy

1 Joó Attila Long Colt SE 1287 1959 89

2 Talaďér ZoltáŶ Alpokalja SE 1010 1966 85

3 Zseli Ákos Alpokalja SE 1936 1985 83

4 Farkas László BDLE 1656 1971 82

5 Pankotai Csaba BDLE 3102 1977 72

6 SirháŶ Gyula Alpokalja SE 1008 1958 71

7 Varjú JáŶos Long Colt SE 2136 1981 71

8 UlďriĐh JáŶos Long Colt SE 1003 1969 20

LoŶg Colt SE HagyoŵáŶyőrző VerseŶy ϮϬϭϲ.ϭϭ.Ϯϳ.
Kittenberger  50



Név Egyesület V. száŵ Született EredŵéŶy

1 KováĐs FereŶĐ BDLE 1888 1969 86

2 Talaďér ZoltáŶ Alpokalja SE 1010 1966 86

3 Horváth BeŶĐe Long Colt SE 1906 1991 80

4 Fodor Péter Long Colt SE 1247 1975 79

5 Zseli Ákos Alpokalja SE 1936 1985 78

6 KuĐzik Gáďor Alpokalja SE 1205 1962 77

7 Joó Attila Long Colt SE 1287 1959 75

8 SirháŶ Gyula Alpokalja SE 1008 1958 74

9 Néŵeth IstváŶ EMPL Pápa 930 1960 72

10 Farkas László BDLE 1656 1971 68

11 Nemes Lajos Long Colt SE 1805 1977 68

12 Bódai KrisztiáŶ EMPL Pápa 1622 1988 56

13 Ürŵös IstváŶ BDLE 3162 1955 54

14 HéĐz Gáďor Long Colt SE 2649 1976 48

15 Kóďori Ákos Long Colt SE 1431 1980 48

16 Vörös Zsolt RuŵĐájsz PereĐske 2435 1971 46

17 Matyófalvi ÁroŶ Gáďor Long Colt SE 2135 1980 43

18 Soŵogyi Béla Long Colt SE 1567 1983 30

19 Abod Imre BDLE 3163 1969 23

LoŶg Colt SE HagyoŵáŶyőrző VerseŶy ϮϬϭϲ.ϭϭ.Ϯϳ.
Kalasnyikov 50



Név Egyesület V. száŵ Született EredŵéŶy

1 Zseli Ákos Alpokalja SE 1936 1985 90

2 Fodor Péter Long Colt SE 1247 1975 86

3 Néŵeth IstváŶ EMPL Pápa 930 1960 80

4 Soŵogyi Béla Long Colt SE 1567 1983 80

5 Bódai KrisztiáŶ EMPL Pápa 1622 1988 78

6 Talaďér ZoltáŶ Alpokalja SE 1010 1966 78

7 HéĐz DáŶiel Long Colt SE 2648 1980 76

8 Joó Attila Long Colt SE 1287 1959 56

9 SirháŶ Gyula Alpokalja SE 1008 1958 28

LoŶg Colt SE HagyoŵáŶyőrző VerseŶy ϮϬϭϲ.ϭϭ.Ϯϳ.
Dragunov 50



Név Egyesület V. száŵ Született EredŵéŶy

1 Kóďori Ákos Long Colt SE 1431 1980 80

2 Fodor Péter Long Colt SE 1247 1975 80

4 Pankotai Csaba BDLE 3102 1977 78

5 Horváth BeŶĐe Long Colt SE 1906 1991 75

6 Joó Attila Long Colt SE 1287 1959 73

7 Varjú JáŶos Long Colt SE 2136 1981 60

8 Soŵogyi Béla Long Colt SE 1567 1983 42

9 Farkas László BDLE 1656 1971 36

LoŶg Colt SE HagyoŵáŶyőrző VerseŶy ϮϬϭϲ.ϭϭ.Ϯϳ.
Mauser 50



Név Egyesület V. száŵ Született EredŵéŶy

1 KuĐzik Gáďor Alpokalja SE 1205 1962 78

2 HéĐz DáŶiel Long Colt SE 2648 1980 76

3 Soŵogyi Béla Long Colt SE 1567 1983 74

4 Farkas László BDLE 1656 1971 72

5 Varjú JáŶos Long Colt SE 2136 1981 63

6 Horváth BeŶĐe Long Colt SE 1906 1991 63

7 Zseli Ákos Alpokalja SE 1936 1985 57

8 SirháŶ Gyula Alpokalja SE 1008 1958 52

9 HéĐz Gáďor Long Colt SE 2649 1976 52

10 Matyófalvi ÁroŶ Gáďor Long Colt SE 2135 1980 51

11 Fodor Péter Long Colt SE 1247 1975 50

12 Talaďér ZoltáŶ Alpokalja SE 1010 1966 41

13 KováĐs FereŶĐ BDLE 1888 1969 32

14 Pankotai Csaba BDLE 3102 1977 29

LoŶg Colt SE HagyoŵáŶyőrző VerseŶy ϮϬϭϲ.ϭϭ.Ϯϳ.
Beretta 25



Név Egyesület V. száŵ Született EredŵéŶy

1 HéĐz Gáďor Long Colt SE 2649 1976 73

2 HéĐz DáŶiel Long Colt SE 2648 1980 72

3 Farkas László BDLE 1656 1971 67

4 SirháŶ Gyula Alpokalja SE 1008 1958 66

5 Joó Attila Long Colt SE 1287 1959 54

6 Ürŵös IstváŶ BDLE 3162 1955 53

7 BelloŶi György EMPL Pápa 1457 1956 51

8 Zseli Ákos Alpokalja SE 1936 1985 48

11 Talaďér ZoltáŶ Alpokalja SE 1010 1966 44

12 Abod Imre BDLE 3163 1969 27

Taurus 25

LoŶg Colt SE HagyoŵáŶyőrző VerseŶy ϮϬϭϲ.ϭϭ.Ϯϳ.


